
CS599 Student Presentations Schedule 
 

Date Topic 3:05-3:25 3:30- 3:50 

Tuesday October 8 Online Social Networks Bolla  

Tuesday October 8 Wireless Networks  Cook 

Tuesday October 15 No Class   

Wednesday October 23 External Speaker: Dr  Joyner 

Tuesday October 29 Big Data Jerome Seka 

Tuesday November  5  Internal Speaker: Dr Criner or Nov 12 Seminars 

Wednesday November 6 Online social networks 

Big data 

Bolla   

Jerome 

Tuesday November  12 Quantum Computing Sejoro Taylor 

Tuesday November  19 Wireless Systems Seka Bolla 

Tuesday November  26 3D- Printing Cook Sejoro 

Wednesday December  4 External Speaker 

Tuesday December 9 Modeling of Times 

Series 

Taylor Jerome 

  


